

Project: East Four Ridge Road Overlay
Federal Project No. STP-5476(605)
Bid Opening Date: June 22, 2010

BID TABULATIONS

				Engineer's Estimate		Pace Const		Jokerst		NB West		Gershenson		Byrne & Jones	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
401-12.09	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (BP-1)	Ton	4,600	\$60.00	\$276,000.00	\$51.50	\$236,900.00	\$52.55	\$241,730.00	\$58.20	\$267,720.00	\$64.10	\$294,860.00	\$58.75	\$270,250.00
401-99.01	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (BP-1) for Entrances	Ton	600	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	\$98.00	\$58,800.00	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	\$94.00	\$56,400.00	\$77.90	\$46,740.00	\$139.00	\$83,400.00
402-05.20	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (Surface Leveling)	Ton	2,300	\$60.00	\$138,000.00	\$51.50	\$118,450.00	\$55.50	\$127,650.00	\$59.00	\$135,700.00	\$64.80	\$149,040.00	\$60.75	\$139,725.00
407-10.05	Tack Coat	Gal	2,100	\$2.00	\$4,200.00	\$3.05	\$6,405.00	\$2.55	\$5,355.00	\$2.75	\$5,775.00	\$3.30	\$6,930.00	\$9.75	\$20,475.00
408-10.27	Prime - Emulsified Asphalt SS-1H	Gal	2,500	\$4.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.01	\$25.00	\$2.55	\$6,375.00	\$2.75	\$6,875.00	\$3.30	\$8,250.00	\$5.50	\$13,750.00
616-10.05	Construction Signs	SF	436	\$8.00	\$3,488.00	\$9.00	\$3,924.00	\$7.00	\$3,052.00	\$1.00	\$436.00	\$5.05	\$2,201.80	\$12.00	\$5,232.00
618-10.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$13,778.00	\$13,778.00	\$19,700.00	\$19,700.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$9,436.00	\$9,436.00
620-60.00B	4" White Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint	LF	30600	\$0.18	\$5,508.00	\$0.10	\$3,060.00	\$0.10	\$3,060.00	\$0.10	\$3,060.00	\$0.11	\$3,366.00	\$0.13	\$3,978.00
620-60.01B	4" Yellow Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint	LF	30600	\$0.18	\$5,508.00	\$0.10	\$3,060.00	\$0.10	\$3,060.00	\$0.10	\$3,060.00	\$0.11	\$3,366.00	\$0.13	\$3,978.00
620-61.24	Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 24 In. White	LF	50	\$3.20	\$160.00	\$1.17	\$58.50	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$2.20	\$110.00	\$11.00	\$550.00
620-80.65	Temporary Raised Pavement Marker, Type 2	EA	390	\$3.00	\$1,170.00	\$0.70	\$273.00	\$2.00	\$780.00	\$1.50	\$585.00	\$0.93	\$362.70	\$8.00	\$3,120.00
622-10.01	Cold Milling Bituminous Pavement for Removal of Surfacing (3 In. Thick or Less)	SY	1500	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$2.70	\$4,050.00	\$7.40	\$11,100.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.55	\$8,325.00	\$6.75	\$10,125.00
626-99.03	Edgeline Rumble Strip	LF	29600	\$0.28	\$8,288.00	\$0.21	\$6,216.00	\$0.39	\$11,544.00	\$0.35	\$10,360.00	\$0.27	\$7,992.00	\$0.50	\$14,800.00
				TOTAL	\$543,322.00		\$454,999.50		\$493,506.00		\$521,071.00		\$532,753.50		\$578,819.00

as listed on bid \$455,000.00